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1 3282 M Münzberg, Robin E 478 4 4 121 121 115 121
2 3326 M Römling, Rüdiger G 358 3 3 119 121 118
3 - M Sattler, Joachim ? 352 3 3 117 117 118
4 1233 N Hartmann,Boehm, Stefan G 346 3 3 117 112 117
5 - N Döring, Stephan ? 240 2 2 119 121
6 3679 M Leder, Achim E 240 2 2 121 119
7 1326 N Peters, Holger G 239 2 2 118 121
8 1246 N Minack, Frank G 234 2 2 121 113
9 1247 N Minack, Maarcel J 234 2 2 119 115

10 3219 M Hederich, Wolfgang G 232 2 2 116 116
11 - N Frauen.Berens, Mareike ? 229 2 2 111 118
12 3320 M Hau, Carsten G 229 2 2 114 115
13 4743 S Altenhofer, Martin G 121 1 1 121
14 4181 S Bickel, Sebastian E 121 1 1 121
15 4441 S Schmid, Dominik E 121 1 1 121
16 5240 O Vogel, Sven E 121 1 1 121
17 4542 S Frenzel, Jörg G 119 1 1 119
18 - N Hüsing, Christian ? 119 1 1 119
19 4443 S Schmid, Armin G 119 1 1 119
20 3312 M Unkauf, Andreas G 119 1 1 119
21 4517 S Weißenbach, Matthias G 119 1 1 119
22 3315 M Willmann, Stefan G 119 1 1 119
23 - N Grundmann, Jens-Peter ? 118 1 1 118
24 4596 S Kulikowski, Jens G 118 1 1 118
25 4056 S Lengenfelder, Lothar G 118 1 1 118
26 4070 S Rieger, Fabian E 118 1 1 118
27 - M Sensburg, Michael ? 118 1 1 118
28 4023 S Frenzel, Chris G 117 1 1 117
29 4442 S Schmid, Kevin E 117 1 1 117
30 - M Schulz, Christian ? 117 1 1 117
31 - N Stannek, Holger ? 117 1 1 117
32 - N Freesemann, Björn ? 116 1 1 116
33 - S Schumacher. Max ? 116 1 1 116
34 4642 S Sukowski, Frank G 116 1 1 116
35 - N van Yperen, Jens ? 114 1 1 114
36 - N Minack, Jasmin Celine ? 110 1 1 110
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1 1233 N Hartmann,Boehm, Stefan G 346 3 3 117 112 117
2 - N Döring, Stephan ? 240 2 2 119 121
3 1326 N Peters, Holger G 239 2 2 118 121
4 1246 N Minack, Frank G 234 2 2 121 113
5 1247 N Minack, Maarcel J 234 2 2 119 115
6 - N Frauen.Berens, Mareike ? 229 2 2 111 118
7 - N Hüsing, Christian ? 119 1 1 119
8 - N Grundmann, Jens-Peter ? 118 1 1 118
9 - N Stannek, Holger ? 117 1 1 117
10 - N Freesemann, Björn ? 116 1 1 116
11 - N van Yperen, Jens ? 114 1 1 114
12 - N Minack, Jasmin Celine ? 110 1 1 110
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1 3282 M Münzberg, Robin E 478 4 4 121 121 115 121
2 3326 M Römling, Rüdiger G 358 3 3 119 121 118
3 - M Sattler, Joachim ? 352 3 3 117 117 118
4 3679 M Leder, Achim E 240 2 2 121 119
5 3219 M Hederich, Wolfgang G 232 2 2 116 116
6 3320 M Hau, Carsten G 229 2 2 114 115
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0 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 4743 S Altenhofer, Martin G 121 1 1 121
2 4181 S Bickel, Sebastian E 121 1 1 121
3 4441 S Schmid, Dominik E 121 1 1 121
4 4542 S Frenzel, Jörg G 119 1 1 119
5 4443 S Schmid, Armin G 119 1 1 119
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